
928-636-6679   3990 E Perkinsville Rd. Chino Valley, Az 86323   info@perkinsvillemeatco.com

Pork Price List 

$300 

$20 

$30 

$0.95/lb 

$40 

Processing Fee 

Up to 200lbs hanging weight. Includes harvest, hams, 

bacon, and 2 types of sausage (up to 20lbs) 

Handling Fee 

Inspection Fee 

ADA inspections only! Inspection labels are $0.35 each. 

Overage Fee 

Overage is any weight over 200lbs 

Processing Offals 

Cut, wrapped, and boxed. 

Smoking Fee

Kabobs/Fajita/Jerky Slices 

Bulk Sausage 

Breakfast, Italian, and Maple 

Bulk Chorizo 

Snack Sticks/Kielbasa 

$3/lb 

$3/lb 

$3.25/lb 

$7/lb 

All Meat Is Double Wrapped! 

**Prices subject to change without warning** 

$40

Disposal Fee per animal $15
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