

Pork Price List

Processing Fee	\$300
Up to 200lbs hanging weight. Includes harvest, hams, bacon, and 2 types of sausage (up to 20lbs)	
Handling Fee	\$20
Inspection Fee	\$30
ADA inspections only! Inspection labels are \$0.35 each.	·
Overage Fee	\$0.95/lb
Overage is any weight over 200lbs	,
Processing Offals	\$40
Cut, wrapped, and boxed.	4 .5
Smoking Fee	\$40
Disposal Fee per animal	\$15
Kabobs/Fajita/Jerky Slices	\$3/lb
Bulk Sausage	\$3/lb
Breakfast, Italian, and Maple	
Bulk Chorizo	\$3.25/lb
	¢7/lb
Snack Sticks/Kielbasa	\$7/lb

All Meat Is Double Wrapped!
Prices subject to change without warning